Fisher Manufacturing Price List
Effective 1-1-2024

Fisher Part Number Fisher Description 2024 List Price
1007 GLASS FILLER O8PED 3/8M S 202.00
1008 GLASS FILLER 10PED 3/8M S 200.00
1009 GLASS FILLER O8PED 06SS S 360.00
1400 GLASS STATION 10PED S 392.00
1465 GLASS FILLER HAS 60 S 291.00
1704 GLASS FILLER VALVE SHORT LEVER S 151.00
1731 FAUCET SDLH LAV PCA SPRAY 0.35 GPM S 168.00
1744 FAUCET 4DLH LAV PCA SPRAY 0.35 GPM S 470.00
1791 HOSE PR W/O SS 60 S 119.00
1798 ECCENTRIC STOP KIT SS 1/2F S 156.00
1801 REEL RINSE CONTROL UNIT S 3,228.00
1802 STOP EXPXH SV RIGHT HAND LONG S 113.00
1803 DUAL CHECK VALVE 1/2F X 1/2F S 303.00
1821 FAUCET 8DLH 06SGN 2.20 GPM S 384.00
1848 FAUCET 8DLH 06RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 313.00
1856 FAUCET SDLH 06SGN 2.20 GPM S 200.00
1872 FAUCET SDDLH 06SGN 2.20 GPM S 291.00
1929 FAUCET BD 06SGN 2.20 GPM S 115.00
1937 FAUCET BD 06RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 95.00
1996 FAUCET 4BSLH 06SGN 2.20 GPM S 329.00
2003 FAUCET 4BSLH 06RGN 2.20 GPM S 329.00
2038 FAUCET BBS 065GN 2.20 GPM S 125.00
2046 FAUCET SWLH 06SGN 2.20 GPM S 164.00
2200 CONTROL VALVE 8AWLH RIG SV S 257.00
2201 CONTROL VALVE 8SAWLH RIG SV S 430.00
2240 POT FILLER SVB 8AWLH S 766.00
2250 POT FILLER SVE 8AWLH S 763.00
2267 3/4 FAUCET 8AWLH 10CS10DJ S 1,123.00
2275 3/4 FAUCET 8DLH 10CS10D) S 921.00
2283 3/4 FAUCET 8BSELH 10CS10DJ S 1,049.00
2300 CONTROL VALVE 8DLH RIG SV S 278.00
2445 FAUCET 8AWLH 03SRV S 369.00
2453 FAUCET 8SAWLH 03SRV S 558.00
2500 CONTROL VALVE 4DLH RIG SV S 238.00
2542 DUAL CHECK VACUUM BREAKER 1/4F X 1/4M CR S 275.00
2600 CONTROL VALVE 4BSLH RIG SV S 251.00
2700 CONTROL VALVE SWLH RIG SV S 123.00
2740 POT FILLER SVB SWLH S 629.00
2750 POT FILLER SVE SWLH S 535.00
2805 CONTROL VALVE 4RLH SV S 274.00
2901 FAUCET ADDONLH 06SS S 164.00
2903 BASE DECK RIG S 54.00
2905 TROUGH FITTING ASSY S 69.00
2907 WALL HOOK S 54.00
2911 ULTRA SPRAY HAL 36 S 273.00
2913 HANDLE 3/4-14F X 3/4-14F S 36.00
2914 HOSE PR 36 S 91.00
2915 HOSE PR 60 S 131.00
2918 HOSE PR ASSY T&S 44 S 118.00
2920 UTILITY VALVE LONG LEVER S 164.00




2922 ADPTR 1/4F X 3/4-14F S 19.00
2923 SPRAY HEAD 3/8 2.15 GPM S 56.00
2928 PRERINSE SPG 21R S 426.00
2931 SWIVEL ELBOW 1/4 S 69.00
2932 SWIVEL VACUUM BREAKER 1/4 S 167.00
2933 STOP EXPXH SV RIGHT HAND S 119.00
2943 PIPE HOOK S 50.00
2948 HANDLE SPRAY 3/4-14 S 93.00
2949 ULTRA SPRAY VALVE PLUS S 117.00
2976 VANDAL RESISTANT KIT S 88.00
2990 PRO SPRAY S 123.00
3010 FAUCET SDLH 06SS S 199.00
3011 FAUCET SDLH 08SS S 201.00
3012 FAUCET SDLH 10SS S 207.00
3013 FAUCET SDLH 12SS S 192.00
3015 FAUCET SDLH 125GN 2.20 GPM S 204.00
3016 FAUCET SDLH 12RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 196.00
3026 FAUCET SDLH O6RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 188.00
3041 FAUCET DIPPERWELL SINK S 342.00
3042 FAUCET DIPPERWELL S 151.00
3043 BOWL DIPPERWELL ASSY S 170.00
3069 COUPLING 3/4-14 POL CR S 31.00
3070 SGL FLOOR FOOT VALVE S 226.00
3074 SGL KNEE VALVE S 226.00
3076 SGL WALL FOOT VALVE S 265.00
3110 FAUCET SDDLH 06SS S 287.00
3113 FAUCET SDDLH 12SS S 307.00
3115 FAUCET SDDLH 12SGN 2.20 GPM S 303.00
3116 FAUCET SDDLH 12RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 266.00
3126 FAUCET SDDLH 06RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 257.00
3170 DUAL FLOOR FOOT VALVE S 368.00
3174 DUAL KNEE VALVE S 368.00
3176 DUAL WALL FOOT VALVE S 396.00
3200 CONTROL VALVE 8AWLH SVL SV S 251.00
3201 CONTROL VALVE 8SAWLH SVL SV S 430.00
3250 FAUCET 8AWLH 06SS S 292.00
3251 FAUCET 8AWLH 08SS S 296.00
3252 FAUCET 8AWLH 10SS S 306.00
3253 FAUCET 8AWLH 12SS S 307.00
3254 FAUCET 8AWLH 14SS S 309.00
3300 CONTROL VALVE 8DLH SVL SV S 281.00
3310 FAUCET 8DLH 06SS S 327.00
3311 FAUCET 8DLH 08SS S 333.00
3312 FAUCET 8DLH 10SS S 335.00
3313 FAUCET 8DLH 12SS S 336.00
3314 FAUCET 8DLH 14SS S 378.00
3315 FAUCET 8DLH 12SGN 2.20 GPM S 349.00
3316 FAUCET 8DLH 12RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 322.00
3500 CONTROL VALVE 4DLH SVL SV S 238.00
3510 FAUCET 4DLH 06SS S 287.00
3511 FAUCET 4DLH 08SS S 292.00
3512 FAUCET 4DLH 10SS S 287.00
3513 FAUCET 4DLH 12SS S 283.00
3515 FAUCET 4DLH 12SGN 2.20 GPM S 301.00




3516 FAUCET 4DLH 12RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 274.00
3525 FAUCET 4DLH 06SGN 2.20 GPM S 287.00
3526 FAUCET 4DLH 06RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 275.00
3600 CONTROL VALVE 4BSLH SVL SV S 273.00
3610 FAUCET 4BSLH 06SS S 304.00
3613 FAUCET 4BSLH 12SS S 307.00
3615 FAUCET 4BSLH 12SGN 2.20 GPM S 352.00
3616 FAUCET 4BSLH 12RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 308.00
3700 CONTROL VALVE SWLH SVL SV S 123.00
3710 FAUCET SWLH 06SS S 160.00
3713 FAUCET SWLH 12SS S 170.00
3715 FAUCET SWLH 12SGN 2.20 GPM S 174.00
3800 BASE DECK SVL S 60.00
3815 FAUCET BD 12SGN 2.20 GPM S 124.00
3816 FAUCET BD 12RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 105.00
3900 BASE BACKSPLASH SVL S 76.00
3915 FAUCET BBS 12SGN 2.20 GPM S 150.00
3916 FAUCET BBS 12RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 125.00
3960 SPOUT 06SS PER 2.20 GPM S 49.00
3961 SPOUT 08SS PER 2.20 GPM S 47.00
3962 SPOUT 10SS PER 2.20 GPM S 49.00
3963 SPOUT 12SS FULL FLOW LAMINAR S 50.00
3964 SPOUT 14SS PER 2.20 GPM S 55.00
3965 SPOUT 12SGN 2.20 GPM S 61.00
3966 SPOUT 12RGN 2.20 GPM S 50.00
3967 SPOUT 16SS PER 2.20 GPM S 56.00
3968 SPOUT 06SGN 2.20 GPM S 54.00
3969 SPOUT 06RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 45.00
3983 HANDLE KIT CROSS S 19.00
3984 HANDLE KIT WRIST S 54.00
3990 VACUUM BREAKER ATMOSPHERE LEDGE 1/2 S 392.00
3991 VACUUM BREAKER ATMOSPHERE DECK 1/2 S 349.00
4230 FAUCET 8AWLH 11CS07DJ S 501.00
4231 FAUCET 8AWLH 11CS13DJ S 511.00
4730 FAUCET SWLH 11CS07D) S 408.00
4731 FAUCET SWLH 11CS13D)J S 410.00
4750 FAUCET CRLH 10SS S 235.00
5000 3/4 CONTROL VALVE SDXH SVL SV S 338.00
5008 3/4 POT FILLER SVB 12SGN 72HO S 953.00
5012 3/4 FAUCET SDXH 10SS S 454.00
5014 3/4 FAUCET SDXH 14SS S 466.00
5030 3/4 FAUCET SDXH 10CS10D) S 851.00
5040 3/4 POT FILLER SVB SDXH SGN S 1,259.00
5071 3/4 SPOUT 10CS S 326.00
5200 3/4 CONTROL VALVE 8AWLH SVL SV S 654.00
5212 3/4 FAUCET 8AWLH 10SS S 808.00
5214 3/4 FAUCET 8AWLH 14SS S 814.00
5240 3/4 POT FILLER SVB 8AWLH SGN S 1,747.00
5300 3/4 CONTROL VALVE 8DLH SVL SV S 461.00
5312 3/4 FAUCET 8DLH 10SS S 544.00
5314 3/4 FAUCET 8DLH 14SS S 548.00
5340 3/4 POT FILLER SVB 8DLH SGN S 1,446.00
5400 3/4 CONTROL VALVE 8BSELH SVL SV S 611.00
5412 3/4 FAUCET 8BSELH 10SS S 825.00




5414 3/4 FAUCET 8BSELH 14SS S 833.00
5440 3/4 POT FILLER SVB 8BSELH SGN S 1,757.00
5700 3/4 CONTROL VALVE SWXH SVL SV S 291.00
5712 3/4 FAUCET SWXH 10SS S 396.00
5714 3/4 FAUCET SWXH 14SS S 408.00
5730 3/4 FAUCET SWXH 10CS10D) S 792.00
5740 3/4 POT FILLER SVB SWXH SGN S 1,259.00
6129 TAILPIECE 2 X6 CR S 65.00
6343 FITTING THRU DECK S 61.00
6556 DRAIN BASKET STRAINER BRS POL CR 3 1/2 S 78.00
8253 FAUCET 8AWZLH 06SRV S 437.00
8261 FAUCET 8SAWLH 06SRV S 609.00
9033 GLASS FILLER HEAD FLARE S 146.00
9045 PRERINSE SVL 8ABSLH S 816.00
9063 FAUCET SBSLH 12GN RS/2.20 GPM S 211.00
9085 FAUCET SWXH SPRAY S 233.00
9102 FAUCET 8AWLH 16SS S 322.00
9119 FAUCET CHLH 125S S 236.00
9131 FAUCET BBS 06RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 119.00
9171 FAUCET 8ABSLH 12SS S 327.00
10006 SUPPLY LINE 1/2F X 1/2M X 36 S 54.00
10022 SUPPLY LINE 1/2F X 1/2F X 36 S 50.00
10073 UTILITY VALVE SHORT LEVER S 151.00
10197 SS ULTRA SPRAY VALVE 7 PLUS S 200.00
10200 GLASS FILLER HEAD 3/8F S 163.00
10219 CLOSE NIPPLE 3/4 S 41.00
10448 WASTE SOCKET 3/4 X 1 3/4 BRS CR S 38.00
10480 ADPTR SVL VB 3/4 S 272.00
10529 CONTRL VALVE SDDLH RIG SV S 226.00
10812 BANQUET FILLER VALVE S 122.00
10820 GLASS FILLER VALVE LONG LEVER S 151.00
10863 JET VALVE S 123.00
11061 POT FILLER VALVE LONG LEVER S 161.00
11150 GASKET FIBER S 5.00
11177 NUT HEX M4 X 7MM S 3.00
11185 SCREW SOCKET M4 X 25MM S 3.10
11223 OVERFLOW ELBOW DRAINKING S 67.00
11231 STRAINER FLAT SS S 11.00
11258 STRAINER BASKET SS S 19.00
11274 GASKET CLAMPING RING S 5.00
11282 REPAIR KIT PRERINSE & FAUCET S 151.00
11347 REPAIR KIT GLASS FILLER BRS S 44.00
11355 REPAIR KIT SPRAY VALVE BRS S 61.00
11775 UTILITY SPRAY SVEI 8AWLH 14SS S 1,069.00
12122 HOSE PR 18 S 77.00
12130 HOSE PR 21 S 79.00
12157 HOSE PR 30 S 84.00
12165 HOSE PR 42 S 99.00
12173 HOSE PR 48 S 111.00
12203 HOSE PR 72 S 150.00
12211 HOSE PR 84 S 155.00
12238 HOSE PR 96 S 188.00
12254 HOSE PR 120 S 222.00
12297 HOSE FG 15 S 74.00




12319 HOSE FG 21 S 79.00
12327 HOSE FG 25 1/2 S 82.00
12343 HOSE FG 30 S 87.00
12351 HOSE FG 42 S 97.00
12378 HOSE FG 48 S 102.00
12394 HOSE FG 72 S 125.00
12408 HOSE FG 84 S 147.00
12416 HOSE FG 96 S 156.00
12432 HOSE FG 120 S 187.00
12475 ADPTR 3/8F X T&S SVLF 304 POL S 37.00
12491 CYLINDER KIT FOOT VALVE SS S 47.00
12513 GLASS FILLER 12PED 3/8M S 216.00
12564 AERATOR 55/64-27F PER 2.20 GPM S 7.00
12726 GLASS FILLER 14PED 3/8M S 236.00
12769 COUPLING 3/8 NL BRS POL CR S 32.00
12815 CONTROL VALVE SDLH SVL SV S 149.00
12890 CONTROL VALVE SDLH RIG SV S 135.00
13064 CONTROL VALVE SDDLH SVL SV S 241.00
13072 CONTROL VALVE SDDLH SVL CK S 237.00
13080 CONTROL VALVE SDDLH RIG CK S 236.00
13153 CONTROL VALVE 8BSLH SVL SV S 251.00
13161 CONTROL VALVE 8BSLH SVL CK S 254.00
13188 CONTROL VALVE 8BSLH RIG SV S 256.00
13196 CONTROL VALVE 8BSLH RIG CK S 267.00
13218 FAUCET 8BSLH 16SS S 306.00
13226 FAUCET 8BSLH 06SGN 2.20 GPM S 317.00
13234 FAUCET 8BSLH 06SS S 296.00
13242 FAUCET 8BSLH 08SS S 310.00
13250 FAUCET 8BSLH 10SS S 306.00
13269 FAUCET 8BSLH 12SS S 307.00
13277 FAUCET 8BSLH 14SS S 315.00
13285 FAUCET 8BSLH 12SGN 2.20 GPM S 318.00
13293 FAUCET 8BSLH 06RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 266.00
13307 FAUCET 8BSLH 12RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 293.00
13382 PRERINSE SPG 8BSLH INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 646.00
13390 PRERINSE SPG 8BSLH S 667.00
13641 ULTRA SPRAY VALVE 7 PLUS S 123.00
13676 STOP CONXH SV RIGHT HAND S 185.00
13714 ADPTR 1/4F X 1/2F 304 S 25.00
13811 SCREW SHEET METAL 10 X 1 1/2 PH OVAL S 3.00
14443 VACUUM BREAKER PRESSURE ANTISPILL 1/2 S 1,296.00
14540 VACUUM BREAKER PRESSURE ANTISPILL WALL 1/2 S 1,290.00
15016 CONTROL VALVE CHLH SVL SV S 187.00
17639 STOP EXPXH CK RIGHT HAND S 119.00
17663 FAUCET 4DWH LAV PCA SPRAY 0.35 GPM S 507.00
17701 CONTROL VALVE 4DWH SVL SV S 288.00
17901 STOP ANGXH S 100.00
18325 EYEWASH VALVE 3/8M S 134.00
18627 ULTRA SPRAY PLUS SS NOZZLE INTL S 145.00
18783 SS STEM 3/4 CHECK LH STD KIT S 69.00
18791 SS STEM 3/4 CHECK RH STD KIT S 69.00
18821 SS STEM 1/2 SWIVEL LH STD ASSY S 31.00
18848 SS STEM 1/2 SWIVEL RH STD ASSY S 31.00
18856 SS STEM 3/4 SWIVEL LH STD ASSY S 37.00




18872 SS STEM 3/4 SWIVEL RH STD ASSY S 37.00
18937 CLAMPING RING DRAINKING S 19.00
19119 O-RING 1/2 SPOUT KIT S 6.00
19798 FAUCET 8AWLH 06SRV S 422.00
19828 FAUCET 8AWZLH 03SRV S 388.00
20020 SNAP RING FERRULE 1/2 S 3.00
20168 BALL DRAINKING 304 POL S 37.00
20230 NUT RETAINER DRAINKING BRS S 19.00
21229 SEAL TFE S 11.00
21393 NUT DRAINKING ROTOR BRS S 7.00
21482 3/4 CONTROL VALVE ADDONXH RIG SV S 547.00
21881 FITTING THRU DECK BROACHED BRS POL CR S 56.00
22004 REPAIR KIT AVB 1/2 S 130.00
22012 REPAIR KIT AVB 3/4 S 91.00
22209 DRAINKING FLAT STRAINER BRS S 239.00
22233 WASTE VLV KEY BRS KIT S 11.00
22241 ROTOR STOP BRS S 6.00
22284 SCREW MACHINE 10-32 X 3/4 PIN IN HEX S 5.00
22292 LOCKING BASKET STRAINER S 19.00
22306 DRAINKING FLAT STRAINER BRS OVF 19 X 21 S 380.00
22314 DRAINKING BASKET STRAINER BRS OVF 19 X 21 S 380.00
22322 DRAINKING FLAT STRAINER BRS OVF 14 X 16 S 380.00
22330 DRAINKING BASKET STRAINER BRS OVF 14 X 16 S 380.00
22349 DRAINKING BASKET STRAINER BRS S 239.00
22365 DRAINKING FLAT STRAINER VR BRS S 338.00
22411 DRAINKING BASKET STRAINER BRS OVF S 255.00
22438 DRAINKING FLAT STRAINER BRS OVF S 255.00
22446 DRAINKING FLAT STRAINER VR BRS OVF S 349.00
22535 DRAINKING FLAT STRAINER S 11.00
22594 CONCENTRIC KIT BRS 1/2M S 31.00
22780 SPANNER WRENCH BALL S 117.00
23329 PRERINSE SPG OOR INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 338.00
23590 VANDAL RESISTANT KIT WASTE VALVE S 31.00
23639 PRERINSE SPG 8DLH 21R INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 737.00
23698 SS CONTROL VALVE 8AWLH SVL CK S 360.00
23949 TUBE OVERFLOW 14 X 18 NL BRS CR S 67.00
24082 TWIST WASTE 1 1/2 FLAT STRAINER CR S 151.00
24090 TWIST WASTE 2 FLAT STRAINER CR S 151.00
24104 TWIST WASTE 1 1/2 FLAT STRAINER CR OVF S 164.00
24112 TWIST WASTE 2 FLAT STRAINER CR OVF S 159.00
24848 TWIST WASTE 1 1/2 BASKET STRAINER CR S 151.00
24856 TWIST WASTE 2 BASKET STRAINER CR S 149.00
24864 TWIST WASTE 1 1/2 BASKET STRAINER CR OVF S 153.00
24872 TWIST WASTE 1 1/2 FLAT STRAINER CR OVF 14 X 18 S 253.00
24880 TWIST WASTE 1 1/2 BASKET STRAINER CR OVF 14 X 18 S 251.00
24899 TWIST WASTE 2 BASKET STRAINER CR OVF S 169.00
24902 TWIST WASTE 2 FLAT STRAINER CR OVF 14 X 18 S 253.00
24910 TWIST WASTE 2 BASKET STRAINER CR OVF 14 X 18 S 254.00
26115 FAUCET WB 8DLH 08SS S 245.00
26123 FAUCET WB 8DLH 10SS S 268.00
26131 FAUCET WB 8DLH 12SS S 270.00
26174 FAUCET WB 4DLH 06SS S 238.00
26190 FAUCET WB 4DLH 10SS S 222.00
26298 FAUCET WB 4BSLH 065GN 2.20 GPM S 255.00




28231 REEL RINSE INSTALL KIT 8AWLH S 2,205.00
28266 REEL RINSE INSTALL KIT CON S 2,184.00
28932 DRAINKING FLAT STRAINER CR S 307.00
28940 DRAINKING FLAT STRAINER CR OVF 19 X 21 S 408.00
28959 DRAINKING BASKET STRAINER CR OVF 19 X 21 S 408.00
28967 DRAINKING FLAT STRAINER CR OVF 14 X 16 S 408.00
28975 DRAINKING BASKET STRAINER CR OVF 14 X 16 S 408.00
28983 DRAINKING BASKET STRAINER CR S 282.00
29025 DRAINKING BASKET STRAINER CR OVF S 302.00
29033 DRAINKING FLAT STRAINER CR OVF S 329.00
29149 END CAP OVERFLOW BRS CR S 19.00
29203 EZ INSTALL KIT SS T&S S 29.00
29281 PRERINSE 21R INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 403.00
29475 REEL RINSE INSTALL KIT EXP S 1,983.00
29500 QUICK DISCONNECT VALVE S 890.00
29521 FAUCET SBS SCRUB 12RGN SHOWERHEAD S 234.00
29556 FAUCET SWLH 03SRV S 234.00
29662 REEL RINSE WHITE EXP UC 20 FT SV S 1,085.00
29801 REEL RINSE WHITE EXP WALL 30 FT SV S 1,926.00
29841 REEL RINSE WHITE EXP UC 20 FT US S 1,081.00
29851 REEL RINSE WHITE CVD WALL 30 FT SV S 2,219.00
30376 SS DRAIN BASKET STRAINER 3 1/2 S 25.00
31801 HANDLE 3/4 X 3/8 ALUM AN S 11.00
32027 REEL RINSE WHITE CVD CEILING 30 FT SV S 2,039.00
32069 FAUCET ECONO 8AWLH 10SS INTERNATIONAL SALE S 181.00
32697 SS PRERINSE SPG 16R S 466.00
32840 SPRAY GUN S 1,053.00
33219 FAUCET ECONO 8AWLH 14SS INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 183.00
33324 HOSE 1/2M X 3/8M 35 FT S 346.00
33332 HOSE 1/2M X 3/8M 50 FT S 454.00
33340 HOSE RRA SVL X 1/2F X 35 FT WITH GUN ADAPTER S 1,172.00
33359 HOSE RRA SVL X 1/2F X 50 FT S 1,766.00
33413 HOSE RRA 1/2M X 1/2F X 2 FT S 115.00
33693 FAUCET ECONO 8AWLH 08SS INTERNATIONAL ONLLY S 209.00
34169 PRERINSE SPG SDDLH 06SS S 783.00
34193 PRERINSE SPG SDDLH 12SS S 773.00
34223 PRERINSE SPG 8DLH 06SS S 832.00
34266 PRERINSE SPG 8DLH 12SS S 852.00
34355 PRERINSE SPG 8AWLH 06SS S 781.00
34371 PRERINSE SPG 8AWLH 10SS S 809.00
34398 PRERINSE SPG 8AWLH 12SS S 828.00
34401 PRERINSE SPG 8AWLH 14SS S 832.00
34430 PRERINSE SPG 8BSLH 06SS S 815.00
34436 PRERINSE SPG 8BSLH 06SS S 815.00
34452 PRERINSE SPG 8BSLH 10SS S 821.00
34460 PRERINSE SPG 8BSLH 12SS S 828.00
34479 PRERINSE SPG 8BSLH 14SS S 789.00
34487 PRERINSE SPG 8BSLH 16SS S 831.00
34711 SS RISER PR 18 S 68.00
34878 ADPTR 1/2 BODY X 3/8M 303 CR S 37.00
36161 FAUCET CRLH 14SS S 258.00
36730 ASPIRATOR W/ BALL VALVE S 553.00
36951 HOSE RR FG 3/8M X 3/8F X 30 FT S 285.00
37419 HOSE FG 1/2 X 3/4-14 X 90 ELBOW S 113.00




37427 HOSE FG 1/2 X 3/4-14 X 108 ELBOW S 98.00
38296 SS CONTROL VALVE ADDONLH RIG SV 2 S 191.00
38318 SS CONTROL VALVE ADDONLH RIG SV 4 S 203.00
38326 SS RISER PR 02 1/2 S 31.00
38334 SSRISER PR 04 1/2 S 37.00
38350 SS RISER PR 08 S 41.00
38369 RISER PR 10 S 44.00
38660 SS PRERINSE SPG 21R S 463.00
41718 SS AERATOR 55/64-27F PCA SPRAY 0.35 GPM S 13.00
41726 SS AERATOR 55/64-27F 5.00 GPM S 19.00
41777 SS PRERINSE SPG 8BSLH 12SS 7 PLUS S 1,182.00
42757 SOCKET 1/2 DRIVE 1 HEX S 93.00
42811 DISK RETAINER 1/2 STEM FLAT ASSY S 11.00
43001 ADPTR 3/8M X FMC SVLM NL BRS POL CR S 27.00
43567 AXLE DBL SHORT 304 W/ 2 SNAP RINGS S 24.00
44547 QUICK DISCONNECT BASE BACKSPLASH ECC 1/2M X 1/4 BARB S 284.00
44571 CONTROL VALVE 8AWWH SVL SV S 286.00
44601 FAUCET 4ADWH 12SGN 2.20 GPM S 354.00
44687 CONTROL VALVE 8BSWH SVL SV S 286.00
44873 ADPTR 1/4F X 55/64-27M 304 S 22.00
45748 SS FAUCET BD 06SGN PER 2.20 GPM S 143.00
46094 SS FAUCET BD 12SGN PER 2.20 GPM S 151.00
46906 CONTROL VALVE 4BSWH SVL SV S 300.00
47015 CONTROL VALVE SDWH SVL SV S 171.00
47023 CONTROL VALVE 8DWH SVL SV S 311.00
47090 SS FAUCET BBS 06SGN PER 2.20 GPM S 156.00
47104 SS FAUCET BBS 12SGN PER 2.20 GPM S 164.00
47759 SS SGL FLOOR FOOT VALVE S 264.00
47988 SS DUAL FLOOR FOOT VALVE S 372.00
48011 SS SGL KNEE VALVE S 288.00
48054 SS DUAL KNEE VALVE S 372.00
48062 SS SGL WALL FOOT VALVE S 302.00
48070 SS DUAL WALL FOOT VALVE S 419.00
48887 PRERINSE SPG 8BSZLH 06SS S 869.00
48917 PRERINSE SPG 8BSZLH 12SS S 868.00
48925 PRERINSE SPG 8BSZLH 14SS S 805.00
48933 PRERINSE SPG 8BSZLH 16SS S 832.00
51403 SS STEM 3/4 SWIVEL RH STD KIT S 75.00
51411 SS STEM 3/4 SWIVEL LH STD KIT S 75.00
51446 DISK RETAINER 1/2 STEM SS ASSY S 11.00
51659 SS ADPTR 1/4F X 3/4-14F S 19.00
51675 FITTING 1/4M X 3/8M 304 S 31.00
51705 CLOSE NIPPLE 3/8 304 S 24.00
52426 HANDLE DRAINKING SHORT STL CR PD S 37.00
52434 DRAINKING FLAT STRAINER BRS SHORT HANDLE S 239.00
52760 SS FAUCET SDDLH 06SS S 396.00
52795 SS FAUCET SDDLH 12SS S 396.00
52841 SS FAUCET SDDLH 10SS07D)J S 491.00
52892 SS FAUCET SDDLH 06SGN PER 2.20 GPM S 414.00
52906 SS FAUCET SDDLH 12SGN PER 2.20 GPM S 393.00
52922 SS PRERINSE SPG 8BSZLH S 875.00
52930 SS PRERINSE SPG 8BSZLH 06SS S 1,185.00
52965 SS PRERINSE SPG 8BSZLH 12SS S 1,203.00
52973 SS PRERINSE SPG 8BSZLH 14SS S 1,099.00




53007 SS PRERINSE SPG SDDLH S 821.00
53015 SS PRERINSE SPG SDDLH 06SS S 1,047.00
53058 SS PRERINSE SPG SDDLH 12SS S 1,058.00
53104 SS FAUCET 8AWLH 06SS S 484.00
53120 SS FAUCET 8AWLH 10SS S 458.00
53121 SS FAUCET 8AWLH 10SS S 491.00
53139 SS FAUCET 8AWLH 12SS S 395.00
53430 SS PRERINSE SPG 8AWLH S 843.00
53449 SS PRERINSE SPG 8AWLH 06SS S 1,045.00
53457 SS PRERINSE SPG 8AWLH 08SS S 1,088.00
53473 SS PRERINSE SPG 8AWLH 12SS S 1,002.00
53740 SS FAUCET 4DLH 06SS S 379.00
53775 SS FAUCET 4DLH 12SS S 390.00
53872 SS FAUCET 4DLH 06SGN PER 2.20 GPM S 386.00
53880 SS FAUCET 4DLH 12SGN PER 2.20 GPM S 393.00
54100 SS FAUCET 8AWLH 12CS07D)J S 620.00
54186 SS GLASS FILLER 10PED 3/8M S 273.00
54194 SS GLASS FILLER 08PED 3/8M S 268.00
54208 SS GLASS STATION 10PED S 419.00
54224 SS GLASS FILLER HEAD FLAIR S 217.00
54348 SS AERATOR 55/64-27F 1.00 GPM S 19.00
54380 SS SPOUT 06SS 2.20 GPM S 64.00
54399 SS SPOUT 08SS 2.20 GPM S 66.00
54402 SS SPOUT 10SS 2.20 GPM S 68.00
54410 SS SPOUT 12SS 2.20 GPM S 76.00
54429 SS SPOUT 14SS 2.20 GPM S 70.00
54437 SS SPOUT 12SGN 2.20 GPM S 78.00
54445 SS SPOUT 16SS 2.20 GPM S 77.00
54453 SS SPOUT 06SGN 2.20 GPM S 69.00
54461 SS DJ 07 S 88.00
54502 SS STEM 1/2 CHECK RH STD KIT S 37.00
54510 SS STEM 1/2 CHECK LH STD KIT S 37.00
54518 SS STEM 1/2 SWIVEL RH STD KIT S 37.00
54526 SS STEM 1/2 SWIVEL LH STD KIT S 37.00
54577 STEM ADAPTER 1/2 RIGHT HAND 303 POL PAS S 37.00
54593 STEM ADAPTER 1/2 LEFT HAND 303 POL PAS S 37.00
54801 SS FAUCET 8AWLH 12CS12D)J S 613.00
54836 SS FAUCET SBSELH 12CS12D) S 599.00
55042 SS SPOUT 12CS 5.00 GPM S 213.00
55050 SSDJ 12 S 100.00
55255 PRERINSE SPG 8DLH INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 692.00
55778 PRERINSE SPG 21R INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 369.00
55867 SS AERATOR 55/64-27F 2.20 GPM S 20.00
56006 FAUCET CRLH 12SS S 236.00
56685 STEM CYLINDER 303 BN S 24.00
57630 SS FAUCET 8DLH 06SS S 474.00
57649 SS FAUCET 8DLH 08SS S 447.00
57657 SS FAUCET 8DLH 10SS S 447.00
57665 SS FAUCET 8DLH 12SS S 451.00
57673 SS FAUCET 8DLH 14SS S 454.00
57770 SS FAUCET 8DLH 06SGN PER 2.20 GPM S 398.00
57789 SS FAUCET 8DLH 12SGN PER 2.20 GPM S 457.00
58009 SS FAUCET SDLH 06SS S 262.00
58033 SS FAUCET SDLH 12SS S 271.00




58130 SS FAUCET SDLH 06SGN PER 2.20 GPM S 239.00
58149 SS FAUCET SDLH 12SGN PER 2.20 GPM S 274.00
58696 SS FAUCET 4DWH 06SGN PER 2.20 GPM S 442.00
58718 SS FAUCET 4DWH 125GN PER 2.20 GPM S 437.00
59099 SS GLASS FILLER 12PED 3/8M S 275.00
59102 SS GLASS FILLER 14PED 3/8M S 276.00
59110 SS GLASS STATION 12PED S 430.00
59129 SS GLASS STATION 14PED S 430.00
59919 ADPTR 3/8M X FMC SVLM 304 POL S 37.00
60526 SS FAUCET 8BSELH 16SS S 516.00
60658 SS FAUCET 8BSELH 14SS S 489.00
60674 SS FAUCET 8BSZLH 14SS S 495.00
60690 SS FAUCET 8BSLH 14SS S 468.00
60801 SS FAUCET 8BSZLH 12SS S 494.00
60836 SS FAUCET 8BSLH 12SS S 463.00
60917 SS FAUCET 8BSELH 10SS S 511.00
61077 SS FAUCET 8BSZLH 08SS S 485.00
61204 SS FAUCET 8BSZLH 06SS S 518.00
61220 SS FAUCET 8BSLH 06SS S 468.00
61298 SS FAUCET 8BSLH 12S5GN PER 2.20 GPM S 479.00
61336 NIPPLE 1/2 X 1/4 X 6 304 S 38.00
61476 SS FAUCET 8BSLH 065GN PER 2.20 GPM S 473.00
61506 SS CONTROL VALVE 8BSZLH SVL SV S 362.00
61549 SS CONTROL VALVE 8BSLH SVL SV S 326.00
61557 SS CONTROL VALVE 8BSWH SVL SV S 359.00
61565 SS CONTROL VALVE 8AWLH SVL SV S 326.00
61573 SS CONTROL VALVE 8AWWH SVL SV S 427.00
61662 SS CONTROL VALVE 8BSLH RIG CK S 397.00
61689 SS CONTROL VALVE 8AWLH RIG CK S 408.00
62049 SS FAUCET 4BSLH 12SS S 440.00
62448 SS FAUCET 4BSLH 06SS S 414.00
62502 SS FAUCET 4BSLH 125GN PER 2.20 GPM S 444.00
62510 SS FAUCET 4BSWH 12SGN PER 2.20 GPM S 450.00
62669 SS FAUCET 4BSLH 065GN PER 2.20 GPM S 419.00
62677 SS FAUCET 4BSWH 06SGN PER 2.20 GPM S 446.00
62839 SS CONTROL VALVE 4BSLH SVL SV S 341.00
62847 SS CONTROL VALVE 4BSWH SVL SV S 370.00
62936 SS CONTROL VALVE 4BSLH RIG CK S 352.00
63134 SS CONTROL VALVE SDDLH RIG CK S 317.00
63363 SSRISER PR 21 S 60.00
63592 SS CONTROL VALVE SDDLH SVL SV S 326.00
63606 SS CONTROL VALVE SDDWH SVL SV S 333.00
63819 CONTROL VALVE 8BSZLH SVL SV S 295.00
64211 CLOSE ELBOW 1/2F BRS 2 EACH S 54.00
64238 CLOSE NIPPLE 1/2 BRS 2 EACH S 30.00
64351 SUPPLY LINE 1/2F X 1/2M X 36 2 EACH S 100.00
64734 FAUCET 8BSZLH 06SS S 361.00
64742 FAUCET 8BSZLH 08SS S 351.00
64750 FAUCET 8BSZLH 10SS S 356.00
64769 FAUCET 8BSZLH 12SS S 337.00
64777 FAUCET 8BSZLH 14SS S 338.00
64793 PRERINSE SPG 8BSZLH S 665.00
65676 DRAINKING FLAT STRAINER VR BRS S 239.00
65994 DUAL DECK MOUNTING KIT BRS S 35.00




66575 SS CONTROL VALVE SDLH SVL SV S 223.00
66583 SS CONTROL VALVE SDWH SVL SV S 242.00
66591 SS CONTROL VALVE SDLH RIG SV S 173.00
66761 BIBB CAP WIDESPREAD 304 POL S 29.00
66869 SEAT 3/4 PRESS 303 S 24.00
67148 STEM 1/2 SINGLE RH STD ASSY S 31.00
67385 SS CONTROL VALVE 8DLH SVL SV S 384.00
67393 SS CONTROL VALVE 8DWH SVL SV S 308.00
67407 SS CONTROL VALVE 8DLH RIG CK S 376.00
67423 SS CONTROL VALVE 4DLH SVL SV S 319.00
67458 SS CONTROL VALVE 4DLH RIG CK S 302.00
67601 SS FAUCET SWLH 06SS S 232.00
67644 SS FAUCET SWLH 12SS S 245.00
67989 SS PRERINSE SPG 8BSLH S 848.00
68071 SS PRERINSE SPG 8BSLH 06SS S 1,137.00
68128 SS PRERINSE SPG 8BSLH 12SS S 1,045.00
68217 SS PRERINSE SPG 8DLH S 792.00
68225 SS PRERINSE SPG 8DLH 06SS S 1,117.00
68268 SS PRERINSE SPG 8DLH 12SS S 1,061.00
69175 SS FAUCET SWLH 12CS07DJ S 454.00
69183 SS FAUCET SWLH 12CS12DJ S 479.00
70173 CONTROL VALVE WSLH SVL SV S 441.00
70424 SS CONTROL VALVE SWWH SVL SV S 195.00
70432 SS CONTROL VALVE SWLH RIG SV S 175.00
70459 SS CONTROL VALVE SWLH SVL SV S 176.00
70645 SS CLOSE NIPPLE 1/2 S 21.00
70653 EZ INSTALL KIT SS T&S CHI KRN S 76.00
71072 ULTRA SPRAY VALVE PLUS BLACK BUMPER INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 115.00
71307 SS ULTRA SPRAY VALVE PLUS S 176.00
71315 SS RISER PR 16 S 48.00
71323 SS FAUCET ADDONLH 06SS S 250.00
71366 SS FAUCET ADDONLH 12SS S 261.00
71374 SS FAUCET ADDONLH 14SS S 268.00
71390 SS HANDLE 3/4-14F X 3/4-14F S 37.00
71404 SS HOSE PR ASSY T&S 44 S 133.00
71412 REPAIR KIT GLASS FILLER SS S 56.00
71420 REPAIR KIT SPRAY VALVE SS S 69.00
71439 SS CLOSE NIPPLE 1/2 2 EACH S 37.00
71447 SS CLOSE ELBOW 1/2F 2 EACH S 100.00
71498 SS CLOSE ELBOW 1/2F S 50.00
71668 SS STOP WSLH RIGHT HAND SV S 158.00
71684 SS STOP WSLH LEFT HAND SV S 156.00
71803 DUAL DECK MOUNTING KIT SS S 76.00
72273 PRERINSE SPG OOR INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 349.00
72726 LIFT PLUS ASSY S 19.00
72747 RISER PR 02 1/2 NL BRS POL CR S 24.00
72748 RISER PR 04 1/2 NL BRS POL CR S 31.00
72749 RISER PR 25 NL BRS POL CR S 52.00
72750 RISER PR 31 NL BRS POL CR S 82.00
72792 DISK RETAINER GF / SV SS ASSY S 6.00
72793 DISK RETAINER 3/4 STEM SS ASSY S 16.00
72794 STEM 1/2 SWIVEL RH KEY STD ASSY S 35.00
72813 SS HOSE / PIPE CHEMICAL TEE S 81.00
72819 HANDLE DRAINKING STL CR PD S 24.00




73110 FAUCET CHEMICAL TEE S 129.00
73135 PRERINSE SPG 8BSLH 16SS S 804.00
73140 PRERINSE SPG 8BSLH 16R INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 663.00
73222 UNION 1/2F BRS S 90.00
73228 SPRING GOOSENECK STL CR S 39.00
73247 STEM 1/2 CHECK RH FLAT KIT S 45.00
73248 STEM 1/2 CHECK LH FLAT KIT S 45.00
73258 BASE GLASS FILLER BRS POL CR S 37.00
73271 CLOSE NIPPLE, ELBOW & SUPPLY LINE 1/2 BRS S 57.00
73328 PRERINSE SLP 8BSLH 085S S 757.00
73463 TWITH WASTE STOPPER W/ O-RING BRS CR S 50.00
73470 KNOB DRAINKING ZMK S 88.00
73476 CLOSE NIPPLE 1/2 BRS CR S 36.00
73477 NUT FLANGE / SPOUT 3/4 S 48.00
73481 ADPTR 3/4 BODY X FMC SVLM NL BRS CR S 125.00
73482 ADPTR 3/8F X FMC SVLF 304 POL S 27.00
73483 ADPTR 3/4F X FMC SVLM 304 POL S 113.00
73484 THREAD COVER SW NL BRS POL CR S 12.00
73493 WASHER .688 X 1 1/4 304 POL S 9.00
73494 NOZZLE J 2.45 GPM 304 S 31.00
73495 NOZZLE V) 1.15 GPM 304 S 37.00
73496 CLOSE NIPPLE 3/8 NL BRS CR S 24.00
73500 ESCUTCHEON CON STOP 2 1/4 304 POL S 44.00
73501 FLANGE ECCENTRIC 1/2 303 BN S 9.00
73502 FLANGE 45 DEG 1/2 NL BRS POL CR S 48.00
73521 LUBE PILLOW PACK O-RING S 6.00
73522 SPOUT ECONO 14SS 2.20 GPM INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 48.00
73523 SPOUT ECONO 16SS 2.20 GPM INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 49.00
73524 SPOUT ECONO 06SGN 2.20 GPM INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 50.00
73525 SPOUT ECONO 12SS 2.20 GPM INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 47.00
73526 SPOUT ECONO 10SS 2.20 GPM INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 46.00
73527 SPOUT ECONO 08SS 2.20 GPM INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 44.00
73528 SPOUT ECONO 06SS 2.20 GPM INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 42.00
73532 NUT SLIP JOINT 1 1/2 BRS CR S 11.00
73534 ADPTR 1/2 BODY X 3/8F 304 POL S 37.00
73540 NUT CONNECTOR 1/2 303 POL PAS S 19.00
73541 ECCENTRIC KIT SS 1/2F S 44.00
73542 ADPTR 1/2 BODY X FMC SVLM 303 POL PAS S 37.00
73543 BIBB CAP FAUCET 303 POL PAS S 11.00
73544 WASHER SER .709 OD S 4.00
73547 GASKET ECCENTRIC 3/4 S 7.00
73548 ECCENTRIC KIT BRS 3/4F S 100.00
73549 ESCUTCHEON 3/4 BRS POL CR S 11.00
73550 WASHER SEAT 3/4 STEM S 5.00
73551 CONCENTRICKIT SS 1/2M S 37.00
73553 RETAINING RING 7/16 S 9.00
73554 AXLE DBL LONG BRS CR W/ 2 SNAP RINGS S 24.00
73555 BRACKET FOOT VALVE NL BRS POL CR S 50.00
73567 GASKET GRAY FIBER 3/4 S 5.00
73568 O-RING SPOUT 3/4 S 3.00
73569 ADPTR STEM 3/4 LEFT HAND NL BRS POL CR S 76.00
73570 ADPTR STEM 3/4 RIGHT HAND NL BRS POL CR S 76.00
73571 SEAT 3/4 PRESS 303 S 24.00
73572 HANDLE DRAINKING LONG STL CR PD S 37.00




73573 RISER GF 14 304 POL $ 113.00
73577 WASTE VLV KEY BRS BN $ 24.00
73578 NUT RETAINER DRAINKING BRS CR $ 24.00
73584 GASKET INLET FITTING $ 3.00
73585 BALL VALVE 3/8M X 3/8F $ 43.00
73594 BASKET STRAINER $ 19.00
73596 O-RING TWIST WASTE $ 10.00
73597 HANDLE TWIST WASTE $ 50.00
73599 OVERFLOW ELBOW TWIST WASTE $ 58.00
73604 FLANGE WOK BRS POL CR $ 48.00
73605 RISER GF 12 304 POL $ 132.00
73606 RISER GF 10 304 POL $ 119.00
73607 RISER GF 08 304 POL $ 93.00
73612 STREET ELBOW 3/8 304 POL $ 35.00
73648 SEAT 1/2 THREAD 303 $ 7.00
73652 STRAINER OVERFLOW ELBOW KIT $ 37.00
73654 DISK RETAINER CYLINDER FV 303 $ 6.00
73655 GASKET END CAP BW $ 4.00
73656 END CAP OVERFLOW BRS $ 19.00
73657 GASKET DUCK STEM $ 3.00
73658 FITTING 3/8M X 1/2M X 1/4F 304 $ 23.00
73661 STIFFNER PAN ALUM $ 37.00
73677 SPRING GOOSENECK MINI STL CR $ 84.00
73682 NUT SLIP JOINT 1 1/4 BRS CR $ 9.00
73683 GASKET SLIP JOINT 1 1/4 $ 3.00
73684 NUT SPOUT 1/2 BRS POL CR $ 7.00
73685 WASHER SEAT NIT 1/2 STEM FLAT $ 3.00
73694 VOLUME CONTROL TEMP CONTROL ASSY $ 18.00
73697 ADPTR DRAINKING STOP BRS $ 11.00
73706 NUT CONNECTOR 1/2 BRS CR $ 19.00
73707 TEE 3/8F NL BRS POL CR $ 88.00
73708 ELBOW 3/8F NL BRS POL CR $ 37.00
73709 GASKET $ 4.00
73716 O-RING GLASS FILLER VOLUME CONTROL $ 3.00
73718 SPRING FOOT VALVE $ 6.00
73725 PLUG 3/8M NL BRS POL CR $ 14.00
73750 FAUCET SENSOR SBSE 0.50 GPM $ 758.00
73751 FAUCET SENSOR SD 0.50 GPM $ 758.00
73770 DIPPERWELL BOWLS $ 116.00
73781 NUT LOCK 3/4 BRS 100 EACH $ 290.00
73782 STANDPIPE 3/4 X 3 1/4 BRS CR 100 EACH $ 1,090.00
73783 WASTE SOCKET 3/4 X 1 3/4 BRS CR 100 EACH $ 1,414.00
73784 GASKET WASTE SOCKET 3/4 100 EACH $ 164.00
73792 WASHER OVAL X 1 7/8 304 POL $ 17.00
73793 GASKET CYLINDER $ 4.00
73794 SLIP JOINT KIT 1/2 $ 8.00
73805 NUT SPOUT 1/2 303 POL PAS $ 17.00
73806 O-RING LIFT PIN $ 3.00
73835 BIBB CAP TEMP CONTROL BRS $ 4.00
73836 ADPTR 1/2 BODY X FMC SVLM NL BRS CR $ 29.00
73838 WASHER .692 X 1 3/4 STEEL $ 4.00
73848 NUT LOCK 1 1/8-20 BRS $ 6.00
73849 WASHER 1.182 X 1 7/8 SS $ 9.00
73853 SPOUT SRVSNK 3 X 1/2M NL BRS POL CR $ 87.00




73856 ADPTR 1/4M X 55/64-27M BRS CR LONG S 17.00
73857 AXLE SGL SHORT 303 CR W/ 2 SNAP RINGS S 24.00
73858 PEDAL KNEE ALUM AN S 108.00
73862 NUT LOCK 3/8 BRS S 10.00
73878 SCREW SOCKET M4 X 16MM S 3.00
73885 SEAT DW THREAD 303 S 6.00
73929 PEDAL WALL ALUM AN S 119.00
73930 PEDAL FLOOR ALUM AN S 76.00
73931 NIPPLE 3/8 X 2 5/16 BRS S 11.00
73932 SCREW MACHINE 2-56 X 1/4 S 3.00
73933 WASHER SEAT DIPPERWELL S 4.00
73934 O-RING DIPPERWELL S 3.00
73940 BALL STOP FOR 1/2 HOSE S 74.00
74000 GLASS FILLER HASI 96 S 580.00
74049 QD PLUG 1/4 PORT 2ST 1/4 BODY X BARB 3/8 SS S 23.00
74050 LEVER PUSH BRS POL CR S 25.00
74223 AERATOR 55/64-27F PCA SPRAY 0.35 GPM S 8.00
74238 WASHER .843 X 1 1/2 BRS CR S 17.00
74247 TUBE 12RGN SCRUB 304 POL CR S 46.00
74267 ADPTR 1 1/2F X 2M BRS CR S 29.00
74307 SS STEM 1/2 CHECK RH FLAT KIT S 63.00
74309 SS STEM 1/2 CHECK LH FLAT KIT S 63.00
74313 NUT HEX CYLINDER FV 10-24 18-8 SS S 3.00
74334 SS AERATOR 55/64-27F 1.50 GPM S 19.00
74335 AERATOR 55/64-27F PER 1.50 GPM S 19.00
74336 AERATOR 55/64-27F PER 1.00 GPM S 19.00
74439 GASKET WASTE VALVE 200 EACH S 87.00
74547 BIBB CAP CON STOP BRS CR S 39.00
74556 NUT DRAINKING ROTOR / SPOUT BRS CR S 10.00
74581 O-RING SPOUT 1/2 QTY 20 S 10.00
74599 PRERINSE SPG 4DLH 16R INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 609.00
74618 CONTROL VALVE ECONO 8AWLH SVL SV INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 197.00
74628 UTILITY VALVE W/O SPRAY HEAD S 154.00
74652 AXLE SGL LONG 303 CR W/ 2 SNAP RINGS S 24.00
74693 NIPPLE 1/2 X 1 3/8 NL BRS DLP S 8.00
74728 SS GLASS FILLER HEAD 3/8F S 209.00
74752 ADPTR WS TEE 303 PAS S 24.00
74791 SS PRERINSE SLP 8BSZLH 12SS S 1,178.00
75016 SERVICE SINK HOSE & HOLDER KIT S 108.00
75066 HOSE RR 3/8M X 1/2F X1 1/2 FT S 65.00
75079 HOSE RR 3/8M X 3/8M X 30 FT S 302.00
75110 HOSE RR FG 3/8M X 1/2F X 1 1/2 FT S 57.00
75117 VACUUM BREAKER ATMOSPHERE 1/2 S 146.00
75121 THREAD COVER CHEMICAL TEE 304 S 14.00
75199 REEL RINSE SWING BRACKET RED S 262.00
75200 REEL RINSE PIVOT BASE BLACK S 291.00
75221 REEL RINSE SS CVD WALL 30 FT X 3/8 SV S 4,430.00
75222 REEL RINSE SS CVD CEILING 30 FT X 3/8 SV S 4,633.00
75303 ADPTR 1/4M X 3/8F NL BRS S 24.00
75304 PRERINSE SPG 8BSLH 21R INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 666.00
75395 REEL SS EXP WALL 50 FT SV S 4,934.00
75397 REEL SS EXP WALL 50 FT SG S 6,747.00
75408 PRERINSE SLP 10R S 360.00
75410 PRERINSE SLP 04R S 351.00




75411 SS PRERINSE SLP 04R S 471.00
75414 PR SVLM / PIPE CHEMICAL TEE S 60.00
75423 HOSE RR 3/8M X 3/8F X 20 FT S 208.00
75427 HOSE RR FG 3/8M X 3/8M X 12 FT S 130.00
75464 KEY STOP KEY S 23.00
75484 PRERINSE SLP 4DLH 06SS S 665.00
75496 GAS HOSE 3/4M X 48 W/ ACCESSORIES S 425.00
75497 GAS HOSE 3/4M X 36 W/ ACCESSORIES S 425.00
75498 GAS HOSE 1/2M X 48 W/ ACCESSORIES S 335.00
75499 GAS HOSE 1 X 48M W/ ACCESSORIES S 575.00
75555 SPRING STYLE GLASS FILLER 21R S 550.00
75557 EZ INSTALL KIT BRS T&S CHI KRN S 56.00
75564 SPRING STYLE GLASS FILLER 16R S 384.00
75568 POT FILLER SVB 60 ASSY S 699.00
75570 POT FILLER SVB 96 ASSY S 895.00
75571 GLASS FILLER SVB 60 ASSY S 699.00
75572 GLASS FILLER SVB 96 ASSY S 892.00
75573 POT FILLER SVE 60 ASSY S 699.00
75574 POT FILLER SVE 96 ASSY S 770.00
75575 GLASS FILLER SVE 60 ASSY S 699.00
75576 GLASS FILLER SVE 96 ASSY S 767.00
75577 UTILITY SPRAY SVB 60 ASSY S 699.00
75579 UTILITY SPRAY SVB 96 ASSY S 699.00
75580 UTILITY SPRAY SVE 60 ASSY S 699.00
75581 UTILITY SPRAY SVE 96 ASSY S 780.00
75586 PRERINSE SVL 25R S 410.00
75588 AERATOR 13/16-27M PCA SPRAY 0.35 GPM S 16.00
75594 PRERINSE SPG 16R 7 PLUS S 419.00
75595 PRERINSE SPG 21R 7 PLUS S 427.00
75596 SS PRERINSE SPG 16R 7 PLUS S 480.00
75597 SS PRERINSE SPG 21R 7 PLUS S 571.00
75598 PRERINSE SLP 04R 7 PLUS S 354.00
75599 PRERINSE SLP 10R 7 PLUS S 367.00
75600 SS PRERINSE SLP 04R 7 PLUS S 429.00
75602 PRERINSE SVL 25R 7 PLUS S 450.00
75603 PRERINSE SVL 31R 7 PLUS S 484.00
75613 QUICK DISCONNECT PRERINSE S 531.00
75625 SUPPLY LINE 1/2F X 1/2F X 36 2 EACH S 100.00
75626 HANDLE KIT WRIST 2 EACH S 100.00
75655 SS HOSE / PIPE CHEMICAL TEE W/ COVER S 98.00
75673 HOSE / PIPE CHEMICAL TEE NL BRS CP S 55.00
75697 GASKET DRAIN FLANGE BOTTOM S 6.00
75698 SCREW SHEET METAL 10 X 3/4 S 5.00
75708 ADPTR DRAINKING STOP BRS CR S 20.00
75709 ADPTR DRAINKING OVERFLOW BRS S 30.00
75710 ADPTR DRAINKING OVERFLOW BRS CR S 40.00
75788 REPLACMENT SWIVEL 5600 OLS BUNA-N O RINGS S 623.00
75789 REPLACMENT SWIVEL 7800 OLS BUNA-N O RINGS S 1,220.00
75793 PLUG 3/8M 304 POL S 30.00
75797 REPLACMENT SWIVEL 5600 OLS BUNA-N O RINGS S 642.00
75799 AERATOR 13/16-27M NEOSTRAHL S 16.00
75801 NEOSTRAHL FULL FLOW STREAM STRAIGHTENER 55/64-27 S 8.00
75811 REPLACMENT SWIVEL 7800 OLS BUNA-N O RINGS S 1,237.00
75838 FERRULE 3/4 SPOUT X 1F NL BRS CR S 20.00




75854 BALL VALVE 3/8M X 3/8F LEVER S 10.00
75869 CLOSE NIPPLE 1/2 X 2 3/8 NL BRS S 16.00
75895 GASKET LF BODY S 2.00
75918 CONTROL VALVE ADDONLH RIG SV 2R S 109.00
75946 SS CONTROL VALVE 8DLH SVL CK S 358.00
75953 JOINT SWIVEL REEL RINSE S 236.00
75965 DJ 12 S 119.00
75966 DJ 07 S 123.00
75979 GAS HOSE 3/4" SWIVEL S 175.00
75980 GAS HOSE 1" SWIVEL S 246.00
75986 SPOUT 12SS NO AERATOR S 50.00
75987 SPOUT 06SS NO AERATOR S 45.00
75988 SPOUT 08SS NO AERATOR S 47.00
75989 SPOUT 10SS NO AERATOR S 49.00
75990 SPOUT 14SS NO AERATOR S 51.00
75991 SPOUT 16SS NO AERATOR S 52.00
75992 SPOUT 12SGN NO AERATOR S 61.00
75993 SPOUT 06SGN NO AERATOR S 54.00
76899 FLANGE ECCENTRIC 3/4 304 S 16.00
77860 3/4 SPOUT 12SGN S 142.00
80101 FAUCET 4BSWH 12RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 357.00
80691 FAUCET 4BSEWH 06SGN 2.20 GPM S 408.00
81345 REEL RINSE WHITE CVD CEILING 30 FT US S 2,244.00
81930 INLET FITTING ASSY 3 GASKETS S 38.00
82252 HOSE PR W/O SS 96 S 145.00
82260 UTILITY SPRAY HAS 96 W/O SS S 360.00
82767 CLOSE NIPPLE 1/2 BRS 20 EACH S 254.00
82775 CLOSE ELBOW 1/2F BRS 20 EACH S 477.00
83895 GLASS STATION 14PED S 372.00
83941 PRERINSE SPG 8TBSLH 12SS 7 PLUS S 818.00
84018 CONTROL VALVE 8BSLH TEE CK S 338.00
84085 WASTE SOCKET 1 X 2 BRS WITH GASKET & LOCK NUT S 31.00
84093 WASTE SOCKET 1 X 4 BRS WITH GASKET & LOCK NUT S 55.00
84808 FAUCET 4ADWH 06SGN 2.20 GPM S 336.00
84824 FAUCET 8BSELH 12SS S 356.00
88315 FAUCET ADDONLH 12SS 2R S 152.00
88854 PRERINSE SPG 8DLH 16R INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 697.00
89494 GLASS STATION 12PED S 408.00
89613 SS STEM 1/2 SWIVEL LH FLAT KIT S 42.00
89621 SS STEM 1/2 SWIVEL RH FLAT KIT S 44.00
90212 FAUCET 4DWH 06RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 294.00
90441 FAUCET 4BSWH 06RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 352.00
90476 FAUCET 4BSWH 06SGN 2.20 GPM S 349.00
91103 ULTRA SPRAY HAL 36 S 242.00
92290 FAUCET 4DWH 12RGN PER 2.20 GPM S 300.00
96040 FAUCET 4BSWH 12SGN 2.20 GPM S 360.00
97098 REEL RINSE WHITE CVD WALL 30 FT SV / CONTROL UNIT 2 BOXES S 4,921.00
97365 GLASS FILLER HAS 60 W/O SS S 259.00
97675 FAUCET 8BSELH 14SS S 355.00
97993 PRERINSE SPG 16R S 412.00
98094 FAUCET ECONO 8AWLH 12SS INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 219.00
98108 FAUCET ECONO 8AWLH 16SS INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 220.00
99449 3/4 PRERINSE SPG 8BSELH 14SS S 1,478.00
1000-0001 DISK RETAINER GF / SV BRS ASSY S 11.00




1000-0003 LIFT PIN 303 BN ASSY S 11.00
1000-3301 NUT BONNET STAMP NL BRS POL CR S 24.00
1000-3416 SCREW AXLE GF BRS BN S 8.00
1000-5001 WASHER BONNET S 5.00
1000-5003 WASHER SEAT SOFT GF/SV S 3.00
1000-5006 WASHER SEAT SOFT CYLINDER S 3.00
1000-5008 O-RING PRERINSE FERRULE S 4.00
1000-6001 SPRING GLASS FILLER S 5.00
1000-7502 SCREW MACHINE 10-24 X 1/2 S 3.00
1000-8001 INSERT CORRUGATED GF BN S 10.00
1000-8100 PRONG GF DELRIN S 11.00
1117-WB SPRING STYLE GLASS FILLER SDLH S 539.00
1400-0000 GLASS STATION SINK S 170.00
1400-5000 GASKET WASTE SOCKET 3/4 S 5.00
1400-8503 GRILL ELEVATED WIRE PD S 51.00
1600-5000 O-RING SPOUT 1/2 S 3.00
1600-7000 SCREW MACHINE 10-24 X 5/8 PIN IN HEX S 6.00
1802-0000 STEM 1/2 SWIVEL RH LONG STD KIT S 34.00
2000-0001 DISK RETAINER 1/2 STEM BRS ASSY S 10.00
2000-0002 HANDLE KIT LEVER S 16.00
2000-0004 STEM 1/2 CHECK RH STD KIT S 31.00
2000-0005 STEM 1/2 CHECK LH STD KIT S 31.00
2000-3002 BIBB CAP FAUCET BRS CR S 11.00
2000-3304 ADPTR 3/8F X FMC SVLF NL BRS POL CR S 37.00
2000-5000 WASHER .468 X .812 SS S 3.00
2000-5003 WASHER SEAT HARD 1/2 STEM S 3.00
2000-6000 SPRING CHECK VALVE S 3.00
2000-7500 SCREW MACHINE 10-24 X 1/2 S 3.00
2000-8000 BUTTON INDEX HOT-RED S 3.00
2000-8001 BUTTON INDEX COLD-BLUE S 3.00
2010-wB PRERINSE SPG SDTLH S 660.00
2011-0000 SWIVEL PRERINSE ARM S 178.00
2110-1WB PRERINSE SPG SDDLH INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 622.00
2110-WB PRERINSE SPG SDDLH S 622.00
2200-0000 CLOSE NIPPLE 1/2 BRS S 16.00
2200-5000 GASKET ECCENTRIC 1/2 S 5.00
2200-CV CONTROL VALVE 8AWLH RIG CK S 251.00
2201-CV CONTROL VALVE 8SAWLH RIG CK S 430.00
2210-1WB PRERINSE SPG 8AWLH INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 680.00
2210-WB PRERINSE SPG 8AWLH S 667.00
2211-0000 PRERINSE SVL 31R S 452.00
2300-CV CONTROL VALVE 8DLH RIG CK S 630.00
2310-1WB PRERINSE SPG 8DLH INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 974.00
2310-WB PRERINSE SPG 8DLH S 715.00
2400-2103 CLOSE ELBOW 1/2F BRS S 24.00
2500-CV CONTROL VALVE 4DLH RIG CK S 232.00
2510-1WB PRERINSE SPG 4DLH INTERNATIONAL ONLY S 646.00
2510-WB PRERINSE SPG 4DLH S 666.00
2600-CV CONTROL VALVE 4BSLH RIG CK S 251.00
2710-WB PRERINSE SPG SWLH S 516.00
2805-CV CONTROL VALVE 4RLH CK S 273.00
2900-3309 ADPTR 1/4F X 3/8M 304 S 19.00
2900-3310 ADPTR 1/4F X 3/8F 304 POL S 44.00
2900-3312 BUSHING 3/8F X 1/2M 304 POL S 35.00




2900-5000 O-RING TEMP CONT S 4.00
2901-0000 CONTROL VALVE ADDONLH SVL SV S 117.00
2901-0001 CONTROL VALVE ADDONLH RIG SV 2R S 109.00

2901-10 FAUCET ADDONLH 10SS S 166.00

2901-12 FAUCET ADDONLH 12SS S 167.00

2901-14 FAUCET ADDONLH 14SS S 168.00

2901-16 FAUCET ADDONLH 16SS S 168.00

2901-8 FAUCET ADDONLH 08SS S 152.00

2902-12 WALL BRACKET 12 S 29.00
2902-7000 SCREW SET 1/4-20 X 1/4 S 4.00
2909-5000 GASKET LIFT PIN GUIDE S 3.00
2909-6000 CLIP SPRAY VALVE S 4.00
2912-6000 SPRING SPRAY VALVE S 3.00
2912-7501 SCREW SOCKET 10-32 X 1/4 S 3.00
2913-3406 ADPTR 3/4-14F X 3/8M 304 S 20.00
2913-3407 FITTING 3/8M X 3/4-14M 304 S 24.00

2913-38 HANDLE 3/4-14F X 3/8F S 34.00

2914-FG HOSE FG 36 S 99.00

2915-FG HOSE FG 60 S 110.00
2916-1512 HOSE PR 15 S 69.00
2916-2512 HOSE PR 25 S 82.00

2918-68 HOSE PR ASSY T&S 68 S 182.00
2922-3401 ADPTR 7/8-20F X 3/4-14F 304 S 29.00
2922-5000 GASKET HANDLE S 3.00
2924-6000 SPRING GOOSENECK STL CR S 53.00
2925-6300 HOSE HOOK POL CR S 7.00
2926-3300 HOSE / PIPE 1/4F X 3/8F NL BRS POL CR INTL S 27.00
2927-4300 RISER PR 21 NL BRS POL CR S 65.00
2927-4302 RISER PR 12 NL BRS POL CR S 52.00
2927-4303 RISER PR 16 NL BRS POL CR S 52.00
2932-0002 DUAL CHECK VACUUM BREAKER 3/4-14F X 3/4-14M CR S 286.00
2932-8000 VACUUM BREAKER ATMOSPHERE 1/4 S 164.00
2932-8001 REPAIRKIT AVB 1/4 & 3/8 S 69.00
2932-8002 VACUUM BREAKER ATMOSPHERE 3/8 S 171.00
2935-8000 VACUUM BREAKER ATMOSPHERE 3/4 S 243.00
2936-9000 CHECK VALVE 1/2F X 1/2F S 292.00
2937-9000 WATER HAMMER SILENCER 1/2M S 197.00
2949-3001 NOZZLE V) 1.15 GPM BRS S 31.00
2949-8600 WASHER CUP SV S 4.00
2949-9000 BUMPER SPRAY VALVE BLACK S 10.00
2949-9001 BRUSH SPRAY VALVE S 47.00
2949-9002 BUMPER SPRAY VALVE BLUE S 11.00
2954-3300 CLAMPING RING BRS CR S 76.00
2954-3303 EYEWASH HEAD 3/8 BRS POL CR S 37.00
2955-3400 ADPTR BUMPER 1/4F X 3/8M NL BRS RC S 21.00
2955-8000 DUAL CHECK VACUUM BREAKER 3/8F X 3/8M CR S 274.00

2970-3 TEMPERATURE ADJUST VALVE 1/2TP S 129.00
2980-3000 HOSE END 3/8M ASSY S 92.00
2980-R002 HOSE BEND RESTRICTOR S 17.00
2980-R020 HOSE 3/8M X 3/8F 1 1/2 FT S 51.00
2980-R027 BALL STOP 3/8 S 58.00
2980-R028 HOSE 3/8M X 3/8F X 35 FT S 347.00
2981-R000 HOSE 3/8M X 3/8F 30 FT S 305.00
2984-3400 FITTING 1/4M X 3/8M NL BRS CR S 29.00




2984-R020 HOSE 3/8M X 3/8F X 12 FT S 145.00
2990-3001 SPRAY NOZZLE NL BRS ASSY S 34.00
3000-0000 STEM 1/2 SWIVEL RH STD KIT S 37.00
3000-0001 STEM 1/2 SWIVEL LH STD KIT S 37.00
3000-0003 DI71/4 S 123.00
3000-0010 STEM 1/2 SWIVEL LH STD ASSY S 29.00
3000-0011 STEM 1/2 SWIVEL RH STD ASSY S 29.00
3000-3304 STEM ADAPTER 1/2 RIGHT HAND S 24.00
3000-3305 STEM ADAPTER 1/2 LEFT HAND NL BRS CR S 24.00
3000-3309 ADPTR 1/2 BODY X 3/8F NL BRS CR S 31.00
3000-5001 GASKET GRAY FIBER S 3.00
3000-5002 GASKET WASTE VALVE S 3.00
3000-6001 SEAT 1/2 PRESS 303 S 5.00
3000-8003 SEAT DJ PRESS 303 S 4.00
3042-0000 STEM KIT DIPPERWELL RIGHT HAND SINGLE XH KIT S 75.00
3070-0000 CYLINDER KIT FOOT VALVE BRS S 54.00
3070-7001 RING SNAP FV SS S 6.00
3071-3303 BIBB CAP FV/DW BRS CR S 11.00
3200-2306 ESCUTCHEON 1/2 ZMK POL CR S 11.00
3200-2307 ECCENTRIC KIT BRS 1/2F S 37.00

3200-CV CONTROL VALVE 8AWLH SVL CK S 255.00

3201-CV CONTROL VALVE 8SAWLH SVL CK S 430.00

3300-CV CONTROL VALVE 8DLH SVL CK S 277.00

3500-CV CONTROL VALVE 4DLH SVL CK S 231.00

3600-CV CONTROL VALVE 4BSLH SVL CK S 251.00
3900-0002 BASE BACKSPLASH RIG S 76.00
3982-9000 ADPTR GHM X 55/64-27F 304 S 11.00
4000-0001 SPOUT 11CS 5.00 GPM S 192.00
4000-0002 DJ 13 S 119.00
4000-0004 HANDLE KIT KNOB S 24.00
4000-3300 ADPTR 3/8F X FMC SVLM 304 POL S 67.00
4750-0000 CONTROL VALVE CRLH SVL SV S 187.00
5000-0001 3/4 SPOUT 10SS S 113.00
5000-0002 3/4 SPOUT 14SS S 129.00
5000-0003 3/4DJ 10 S 182.00
5000-0006 STEM 3/4 SWIVEL LH STD ASSY S 55.00
5000-0007 STEM 3/4 SWIVEL RH STD ASSY S 55.00
5000-0010 STEM 3/4 SWIVEL RH STD KIT S 75.00
5000-0011 STEM 3/4 SWIVEL LH STD KIT S 75.00
5000-0012 STEM 3/4 CHECK RH STD KIT S 67.00
5000-0013 STEM 3/4 CHECK LH STD KIT S 67.00
5000-2103 CLOSE ELBOW 3/4F S 75.00
5008-0002 HOSE FG 3/4 72 S 584.00

5200-CV 3/4 CONTROL VALVE 8AWLH SVL CK S 702.00

5300-CV 3/4 CONTROL VALVE 8DLH SVL CK S 456.00

5400-CV 3/4 CONTROL VALVE 8BSELH SVL CK S 612.00
6124-4400 TUBE OVERFLOW 19 X 21 NL BRS CR S 54.00
6125-4400 TUBE OVERFLOW 14 X 16 NL BRS CR S 54.00
6126-5000 GASKET DRAINKING ELBOW STRAINER S 5.00
6126-7400 SCREW MACHINE 10-24 X 2 1/2 S 6.00
6128-5000 GASKET TAILPIECE 2 S 6.00
6128-8000 NUT SLIP JOINT 2 BRS CR S 21.00
6240-2100 WASTE SOCKET 1 X 2 BRS S 23.00
6241-2400 WASTE SOCKET 1 X 2 BRS CR S 44.00




6250-2100 NUT LOCK 1 BRS S 7.00
6280-5000 GASKET WASTE SOCKET 1/ TAILPIECE 1 1/2 S 3.20
6440-2100 WASTE SOCKET 1 X 4 BRS S 47.00
6441-2400 WASTE SOCKET 1 X 4 BRS CR S 60.00
6540-2100 WASTE SOCKET 11/2 X 11/2 BRS S 39.00
6541-2400 WASTE SOCKET 11/2 X11/2 BRS CR S 47.00
6544-0000 TAILPIECE 11/2 X4 CR S 37.00
6550-2100 NUT LOCK 1 1/2 BRS S 10.00
6580-5000 GASKET WASTE SOCKET 1 1/2 FIBER S 4.00
6642-2100 WASTE SOCKET 3/4 X 1 3/4 BRS S 37.00
6651-9000 NUT LOCK 3/4 BRS S 9.00
6673-4300 STANDPIPE 3/4 X 3 1/4 BRS CR S 18.00
8250-2300 FLANGE WALL BRACE POL CR S 44.00
8250-3300 ADJUSTER ROD 2 1/2 BRS POL CR S 50.00
8250-3302 BRACKET ROD 10 3/4 BRS POL CR S 62.00
8254-7000 SCREW MACHINE 10-32 X 1/2 PHIL OVAL S 4.00
9041-9001 AERATOR SWIVEL RS/2.20 GPM S 78.00
9048-5000 GASKET SCRUB S 7.00
9048-5401 SCREEN FLAT SPRAY SS S 31.00




